
Nov 4/5 4:00 PM 8:00 AM 10:45 AM Lectors and EMs:  
Sunday best for women, 
and dress slacks, jacket, 
shirt, and tie for men and 
don’t forget:  

EMs: 
Please help in Sacristy 
with the clean up after 
Mass. 

Please sign in 
before Mass. 

********************* 

Altar Servers:  
Dark shoes and shirts 
without writing.   

“Amen, I say to you, 
whatever you did for one 
of the least brothers of 
mine, you did for me.” 
    Matthew 25:40

Lectors Fred Briggs 
Mark Gorsak

Bill Boufford 
Anne Krech

Jim Moore 
Benjamin Skelley

Servers Augustus Austin 
Nathan Farley 
Elizabeth Morgan

Anthony Pensenstadler 
Catherine Pensenstadler 
Ashley Stone

Chandler Moore 
Julian Moore 
Mallory Moore

Eucharistic Ministers 

ANNOUNCEMENTS: 
  4:00 Clint Ashley 
  8:00 Brian Quinn 
10:45 Joan Anderson

Brian Forsyth 
Mary Gutowski 
Howard McGrath 
Pauline Morgan 
Ginny Murphy 
Nancy Scott 
Bob Zwissler 
Dottie Zwissler 
(Deacon) Pat Murphy

Anne Cannedy 
Karen Catterton 
Joy Beck 
Rick Hough 
Stephen Hudson 
Thomas Janey 
Gregory Johnson 
Gwyn LeDoux 
(Deacon) Don Beck

Mary Gault 
Pete Gault 
Joe Hamilton 
Laura McDevitt 
Morgan McNeil 
Will McNeil 
Mary Posey 
Susan Ude 
Deacon Chad Martin

Nov 11/12 4:00 PM 8:00 AM 10:45 AM

Lectors Anne Etzel 
Mary Ellen Romney

Bryan Quinn 
Bill Boufford

Sue DeGuzman 
Dan Carrigg

Servers Calvin Capristo 
Joey Capristo 
Hayden Plakos

Abbie Stewart 
Bailee Stewart 
Erin Weakley

Ashley Ehrmantraut 
Wilfred Ehrmantraut 
Jonathan Ehrmantraut

Eucharistic Ministers 

ANNOUNCEMENTS: 
  4:00 Dottie Zwissler 
  8:00 Mike Shaw 
10:45 Frank Gallagher

Joe Capristo 
Lee Capristo 
Mary Gutowski 
Pauline Morgan 
Kathy Slingland 
Joe Suarez-Murias 
Bob Zwissler  
Dottie Zwissler 
Deacon Mo DeVillier

Bill Brier 
Megan Brier 
Bonnie Elward 
JoAnn Burgess 
Kim King 
Stephen King 
Karen Reumont 
Tom Reumont 
(Deacon) Thomas Janey

Karen Barnes 
Ginger Dickinson 
Joe Hamilton 
Dave Peachman 
Mary Posey 
Joe Suarez-Murias  
Terri Lash 
Susan Ude 
Deacon Chad Martin

Nov 18/19 4:00 PM 8:00 AM 10:45 AM

Lectors Nancy Scott  
Fred Briggs

Amy Werking 
Brian Quinn 

Benjamin Skelley 
Terri Lash

Servers Augustus Austin 
Calvin Capristo 
Joey Capristo

Mikayla Cole 
Luke Hough 
Richard Hough

Sarah Daly 
Todd McDevitt 
Tommy McDevitt

Eucharistic Ministers 

ANNOUNCEMENTS: 
  4:00 Marci Lake 
  8:00 Judy Okay 
10:45 Joan Anderson

Joe Capristo 
Lee Capristo 
JR Mathers 
Howard McGrath 
Ginny Murphy 
Pat Murphy 
Diane Quinn 
Mary Ellen Romney 
Deacon Mo DeVillier

Bill Brier 
Megan Brier 
Anne Cannedy 
Karen Catterton 
Tracey Heibel 
Grace Miedzinski 
John Okay 
Eric Werking 
(Deacon) Jacob Oster

Ginger Dickinson 
Mary Gault 
Pete Gault 
Joe Hamilton 
Laura McDevitt 
Morgan McNeil 
Will McNeil 
Joe Suarez-Murias 
Deacon Chad Martin

Nov 25/26 4:00 PM 8:00 AM 10:45 AM

Lectors Mary Ellen Romney 
Betty Joseph

Anne Krech 
Marydonna Baranoski

Chandler Moore 
Jim Moore

Servers Nathan Farley 
Elizabeth Morgan 
Hayden Plakos

Cate Lehman 
JJ Lehman 
Jim Oster

Aidan Fockler 
Mackenzi Moran 
Matthew Klein

Eucharistic Ministers 

ANNOUNCEMENTS: 
  4:00 Howard McGrath 
  8:00 Mike Shaw 
10:45 Frank Gallagher 

*** 10:45  CHOIR ***

Mary Gutowski 
Howard McGrath 
Pauline Morgan 
Ginny Murphy 
Pat Murphy 
Diane Quinn 
Kathy Slingland 
Brian Forsyth 
Deacon Mo DeVillier

Jo Ann Burgess 
Bonnie Elward 
Tracey Heibel 
Tom Janey 
Gregory Johnson 
Kim King 
Grace Miedzinski 
Jean Moyer 
(Deacon) Stephen King

Karen Barnes 
Ginger Dickinson 
Mary Gault 
Pete Gault 
Terri Lash 
Laura McDevitt 
Dave Peachman 
Joe Suarez-Murias 
Deacon Chad Martin


